comprehensive maintenance & upkeep of 10 nos. Kent 

perk chiller cum water purifier installed in CMPDI, RI-

VII, Office Building at Samantapuri, Bhubaneswar. 

2 Quotation Notice No. & Date : CMPDI/RI-VII/P&A/AMC/2018/E-201449 Dtd 03.08.2018 

3 Estimated Cost(excluding GST) : Rs.93000.00(Rupees Ninety three thousand only) 

3 Earnest Money Deposit : Rs 1200/-(Rupees One thousand seven hundred only). 

4 Completion period of work : One Year 

5 Date & time of submission of 

Quotation 

: Up to 03.00 pm. on 14.08.2018 

6 Date & time of  opening of

[...]

Downloading from website 

. 

: Annual Maintenance Contract for providing services of 

comprehensive maintenance & upkeep of 10 nos. Kent perk 
chiller cum water purifier installed in CMPDI, RI-VII, 
Office Building at Samantapuri, Bhubaneswar.  

: Rs.93000.00(Rupees Ninety three thousand only) 

: CMPDI, RI-VII, Office Building,Plot No. E/4 At Samantapuri, 

Bhubaneswar Pin-751013.  

: One year from the date of issue of order.  

: Up to 3.00 pm on 14.08.2018 

: At 4.00 pm on 14.08.2018 

:  Office of the HOD (P&A), CMPDI, RI-VII, ,Plot No. E/4 At 

Samantapuri, Bhubaneswar Pin-751013.  

:  Office of the HOD (P&A), CMPDI, RI-VII, ,Plot No. E/4 At 
Samantapuri, Bhubaneswar Pin-751013.  

: Rs. 1,200/- (Rupees One thousand two hundred only) in the form 

of A/c payee demand Draft drawn in favour of “CMPDI LTD, 

Regional Institute, Bhubaneswar” on any nationalized/scheduled, 

payable at Bhubaneswar.  

: The quotation document can be down loaded from the 

CMPDI, website http:/www.cmpdi.co.in.The downloading

[...]

1.1 Sealed quotations are invited in single part from the eligible parties for  the Annual Maintenance 

Contract for providing services of comprehensive maintenance & upkeep of 10 nos. Kent perk chiller 

cum water purifier installed in CMPDI, RI-VII, Office Building at Samantapuri, Bhubaneswar.  

1.2 Earnest Money: Rs. 1,200/- (Rupees One thousand two hundred only) in the form of A/c payee 

demand Draft drawn in favour of “CMPDI LTD, Regional Institute, Bhubaneswar” on any 
nationalized/scheduled, payable at Bhubaneswar The EMD will not carry any interest. EMD of 
unsuccessful bidders will be refunded once the work is awarded.